NOMINACNI LISTINA
M CR 2025 - viceranné vzduchové pistole
29. - 30.3.2025, Chomutov

ID PFijmeni, jméno Priokaz Roénik  Klub

Zacido 12 let

Nominovani
1 Lepsa Petr 45760 2013 0200 Manusice
2 Studecky Frantisek 50088 2013 0200 Manusice
3 Eichler Jindfich 44938 2013 0909 Naddje Brnisté
4 Drda Josef 45302 2013 0202 Cernovice
5 Forman Ondrej 45436 2014 0909 Nadéje Brnité
6 Spacek Simon 44438 2014 0079 Olymp Ostrava
7 Zuna Frantisek 45722 2013 0348 Brandys nad Labem - Stard Boleslav
8 Dusek Karel 45510 2014 0200 Manusice
9 Fridrich Matyas 45250 2013 0205 Skoda Mladd Boleslav
10 Kubl Viaclav 45603 2014 0205 Skoda Mladd Boleslav
11 Psensky Ondrej 45523 2013 0899 Rocov
12 Slapék Nikolas 45183 2015 0190 Prezletice
13 Sedivec Lukas 44723 2013 0173 Klatovy
14 Bajko Stépén 45660 2014 0551 Nivnice
15 Kadlec Jonas 50405 2013 0205 Skoda Mladd Boleslav
16 Kudlacek Lukas 45661 2013 0551 Nivnice
17 Ferko Karel 45299 2013 0230 Ujezd sv. K¥ize
18 Kotek Filip 45187 2012 0162 SLATINA Brno
19 Bouse Timmi 45679 2013 0301 Stromovka Ceské Budéjovice
20 Pinos Pavel 44435 2013 0079 Olymp Ostrava
21 Silhavy Pavel 45453 2013 0190 Prezletice
22 Valek Dominik 45628 2013 0054 Hradec Krdlové - Trebes
23 Novy David 45756 2014 0123 Patriot Brno
24 Jancik Tomas 50435 2013 0259 Kfenovice
25 Putna Jakub 50463 2013 0348 Brandys nad Labem - Stard Boleslav
26 Kalivoda Miroslav 45202 2013 0173 Klatovy
27 Sedlacek Dominik 45204 2013 0173 Klatovy
28 Maran Jakub 45042 2013 0366 Ruprechtice - Liberec
29 Cerny Albert 45669 2014 0210 Uhersky Ostroh
30 Egrt Dominik 50457 2014 0205 Skoda Mladd Boleslav
31 Kocica Lukas 50460 2013 0551 Nivnice
32 Langr Krystof 50211 2013 0370 DUKLA Plzeri
33 Zelonka Samuel 45044 2013 0366 Ruprechtice - Liberec
34 Pliska Jan 45454 2014 0190 Prezletice
35 Hanus Nikolas 44678 2014 0049 Viasim
36 Myslivec Lukas 50464 2013 0348 Brandys nad Labem - Stard Boleslav
37 Tomahogh Frantisek 50304 2013 0079 Olymp Ostrava
38 Hruska Vaclav 50039 2015 0004 OSTROJ Opava
39 Novak Jindfich 45681 2016 0301 Stromovka Ceské Budgjovice

Nenominovani
40 Kuchyna Krystof 50310 2014 0045 DDM Kolin
41 Kraténa Jakub 50442 2014 0551 Nivnice



Zakyné do 12 let

Nominované

1 Trncakova

2 Baldkova

3 Frantova

4 Novakova

5 Horska

6 Kolebacova
7 Filipova

8 Drbohlavova
9 Stareckova
10 Nejdlova
11 Hrub3d
12 Vitnerova
13 Korycanova
14 Simakova
15 Grossmannova
16 Najvert
17 Dvorakova
18 Pipek
19 Lastovkova
20 Simakova
21 VIckova
22 Kotouckova
23 Drdova
24 Venel
25 Kubistova
26 Hajna
27 Anderlova
28 Malisova

Nenominované

29 Donthova
30 Klabanova
31 Burgrova

Zaci13 a 14 let

Nominovani

1 Vitner

2 Parik

3 Gebauer
4 Hobza

5 Patlejch

6 Adamek
7 Bezdék

8 Hajda

9 Krejcir
10 Vopalecky
11 RGzicka

Dominika
Sofie
Nela
Julieta
Nela
Josefina
Karolina
Sofie
Vendula
Valentyna
Eliska
Stépénka
Nela
Nikol

Ella

Luisa
Ema
Karolina
Liliana
Jana
Anna
Marie
Magda
Caroline Marthe
Tereza
Petra
Barbora
Markéta

Karolina
Kristyna
Alexandra

Matyas
Vilém
Adam
Jiri
Vaclav
Lukas
Lukas
Antonin
Jakub
Lukas
Matyas

45718
44480
50331
44655
50330
50267
45481
50183
50182
45703
45184
45524
50303
45705
50281
45462
50072
45461
50210
50430
45574
50178
45480
50462
50458
45683
50329
50465

50323
50453
50188

43768
44477
44433
45252
44722

50382
44959
45298
44198
44988

2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2015
2014
2014
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2015
2013
2015
2014
2013
2015
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013

2013
2013
2014

2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011

0156
0067
0230
0301
0230
0079
0202
0909
0909
0173
0045
0899
0060
0735
0386
0079
0173
0079
0370
0735
0252
0190
0202
0348
0205
0301
0230
0348

0253
0055
0301

0899
0348
0079
0205
0173
0055
0386
0079
0230
0301
0370

Hvézda

Jifikov

Ujezd sv. Kfize

Stromovka Ceské Budéjovice
Ujezd sv. Kfize

Olymp Ostrava

Cernovice

Nadeéje Brnisté

Nadeéje Brnisté

Klatovy

DDM Kolin

Rocov

Vézky

Staré Sedlo

Brezolupy

Olymp Ostrava

Klatovy

Olymp Ostrava

DUKLA Plzeri

Staré Sedlo

Horni Cerekev

Prezletice

Cernovice

Brandys nad Labem - Stard Boleslav
Skoda Mladd Boleslav
Stromovka Ceské Budéjovice
Ujezd sv. Kfize

Brandys nad Labem - Stard Boleslav

Sezemice
SSK LOYD

Stromovka Ceské Budéjovice

Rocov

Brandys nad Labem - Stard Boleslav
Olymp Ostrava

Skoda Mladd Boleslav

Klatovy

SSK LOYD

Brezolupy

Olymp Ostrava

Ujezd sv. Kfize

Stromovka Ceské Budéjovice

DUKLA Plzeri



12 Hubalovsky
13 Mikulec
14 Klasek
15 Pelunka
16 Stastny
17 Janik

18 Jancara
19 Greif

20 Mares
21 Zoubek
22 Mazanec
23 Vesely
24 Cap

25 Hubacek
26 Petrmichl
27 Placek
28 Vorel

29 Zampach
30 Palounek
31 Ludvik
32 Kumsta
33 Malinsky
34 Baték
35 Vopat
36 Jancik
37 Mastny
38 Filip

39 Havelka
40 Sobora
41 Kabat
42 Kracik
43 Zemanek
44 lIcik

45 Sourek
46 Pafril

47 Jurasek
48 Filla

49 Brunclik
50 Kozak
51 Flajzik
52 Paraniak
53 Cédl

54 Konecny
55 Nedbal
56 Reichl
57 Horsky
58 Skalak
59 Nebojsa
60 Ricanek
61 Cada

62 Kusak

Kamil
Milos
Matyas
Leos
Lukas
Tomas
Vojtéch
Bohumil
Frantisek
Stépén
Jaroslav
Filip
Roman
Josef
Tomas
Jan
Jakub
Matéj
Daniel
Martin
Karel
Frantisek
Lukas
Jaroslav
Martin
Jan
Alexandr
Lukas
Frantisek
Tomas
Rostislav
Roman
Simon
Martin
Adam
Marek
Matyas
Tomas
Vojtéch
Viliam
Jan
Marek
Viktor
Tomas
Vincent
Vojtéch
Vojtéch
Matéj
Jakub
Jiri

Petr

44639
45511
44592
45435
44732
44731
45447
50228
45167
43671
45702
44721
45024
44201
44871
44968
44419
45665
44733
45605
44447
44567
50112
50236
50379
44743
44651
44677
50452
44987
45126
43855
50380
45466
45496
45670
45639
44565
45275
50381
44200
50370
50266
45281
44420
45297
45742
45607
45636
50328
45671

2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2012
2011
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2012
2012

0205
0200
0079
0909
0551
0551
0386
0205
0067
0060
0173
0173
0909
0301
0370
0905
0370
0551
0055
0060
0173
0253
0004
0370
0386
0370
0301
0049
0055
0370
0301
0067
0386
0370
0123
0210
0259
0253
0232
0386
0301
0156
0079
0032
0370
0230
0054
0060
0259
0230
0210

Skoda Mladd Boleslav
Manusice

Olymp Ostrava

Nadeéje Brnisté

Nivnice

Nivnice

Brezolupy

Skoda Mladd Boleslav
Jifikov

Vézky

Klatovy

Klatovy

Nadeéje Brnisté
Stromovka Ceské Budéjovice
DUKLA Plzeri

Liberec

DUKLA Plzeri

Nivnice

SSK LOYD

Vézky

Klatovy

Sezemice

OSTROJ Opava

DUKLA Plzeri

Brezolupy

DUKLA Plzeri
Stromovka Ceské Budéjovice
Viasim

SSK LOYD

DUKLA Plzeri
Stromovka Ceské Budéjovice
Jirikov

Brezolupy

DUKLA Plzeri

Patriot Brno

Uhersky Ostroh
Krenovice

Sezemice

RAPID Plzen

Brezolupy

Stromovka Ceské Budéjovice
Hvézda

Olymp Ostrava
Bohemia Podébrady
DUKLA Plzeri

Ujezd sv. Kfize

Hradec Krdlové - Trebes
Vézky

Krenovice

Ujezd sv. Kfize

Uhersky Ostroh



63 Barta

64 Hrdlicka

65 Kubale

66 Novohradsky
67 Bartacek

68 Muzicek

69 Pliska

70 Janasek

71 Stanék

72 Janik

73 Kuncar

74 Kolacek

75 Jufica

76 Janda

77 Razesberger

Nenominovani

78 Mazanec
79 Brabec
80 Majek
81 Selong
82 Novotny
83 Bica

84 Kotoucek
85 Duri$

Zakyné 13 a 14 let
Nominované
1 Weisserova
2 Janka
3 Musilova
4 Ottova
5 Knoblochova
6 Machackova
7 Chudikova
8 Stupkova
9 Homolova
10 Tatkova
11 Vavrinova
12 Stojkovicova
13 Gottfriedova
14 BuresSova
15 Magdalikova
16 Kucharova

17 Zelonkova
18 Stépnickova
19 Oppova

20 Bastova

21 Matuskova
22 Spacilova
23 Cihlarova

Ondrej
Matéj
Jan
Matéj
Jakub
Vaclav
Tomas
Lukas
Dominik
Daniel
Matyas
Tomas
Adam
Jiri
Ondrej

Frantisek
Jakub
Jiri

Jakub
Matéj
Stépén
Martin
Jan

Sarka
Katefina
Johana
Ema
Anezka
Simona
Eliska
Emma Emilia
Ester
Anna
Natalie
Sara
Nela
Nikola
Beata
Amilie
Ester
Nela
Eliska
Sarka
Mahulena Temidayo
Sara
Anna

44600
45606
45295
45706
45609
50459
50173
50311
50291
45710
50017
50203
45465
50033
44657

44460
50174
50441
50034
50456
50199
50170
50193

44967
43288
45479
45188
45474
45018
45601
44997
45020
44121
44716
50280
44356
45248
45054
44937
45045
44166
45098
44495
43506
45638
45698

2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011

2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2011
2012

2012
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012

0032
0060
0230
0735
0887
0205
0190
0105
0004
0067
0073
0123
0079
0190
0301

0190
0190
0551
0190
0205
0301
0190
0366

0905
0055
0202
0162
0905
0123
0205
0200
0123
0202
0205
0386
0909
0205
0123
0909
0366
0049
0054
0202
0190
0259
0173

Bohemia Podébrady
Vézky

Ujezd sv. Kfize
Staré Sedlo

Z8 Trnava

Skoda Mladd Boleslav
Prezletice

Kolin

OSTROJ Opava
Jifikov

Uhersky Brod
Patriot Brno

Olymp Ostrava
Prezletice

Stromovka Ceské Budéjovice

Prezletice

Prezletice

Nivnice

Prezletice

Skoda Mladd Boleslav
Stromovka Ceské Budéjovice
Prezletice

Ruprechtice - Liberec

Liberec

SSK LOYD

Cernovice

SLATINA Brno

Liberec

Patriot Brno

Skoda Mladd Boleslav
Manusice

Patriot Brno
Cernovice

Skoda Mladd Boleslav
Brezolupy

Nadeéje Brnisté

Skoda Mladd Boleslav
Patriot Brno

Nadeéje Brnisté
Ruprechtice - Liberec
Viasim

Hradec Krdlové - Trebes
Cernovice

Prezletice

Krenovice

Klatovy



24 KasSparova
25 Filipova

26 Handkova
27 Kristofova
28 Slehoferova
29 Olsavska
30 Némcova
31 Hladikova
32 Kotkova

33 Matouskova
34 Kubt

35 Brhlacova
36 Filipova

37 Pluskova
38 Vencalkova
39 Vasulkova
40 Barcabova
41 Stankova
42 Sismilichova
43 Zetkova

44 VIckova

45 Michlova
46 Tomisova
47 Berkova

48 Klrkova

Nenominované

49 Slavikova
50 Sykorova
51 Hympanova
52 Tulachova
53 Ponomarova

Amilie
Zuzana
Tereza
Martina
Nela
Laura Olivia
Katefina
Sara
Barbora
Ela
Adéla
Rozélie
Barbora
Eva
Aneta
Ema
Gabina
Emma
Nikol
Marie
Barbora
Markéta
Klara
Dominika
Adéla

Klara
Eliska
Alena
Viktorie
Alisa

44427
45047
45064
44444
44555
44983
45166
50366
45151
45463
45600
45571
45046
50290
50309
43734
44986
50306
50334
45291
45573
45205
50269
50189
50240

50190

50288
50365

2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011

2012
2011
2011
2012
2012

0370
0366
0551
0190
0735
0370
0067
0045
0060
0370
0205
0252
0366
0004
0045
0162
0370
0079
0899
0551
0252
0173
0079
0301
0370

0162
0232
0055
0049
0045

DUKLA Plzeri
Ruprechtice - Liberec
Nivnice

Prezletice

Staré Sedlo

DUKLA Plzeri

Jifikov

DDM Kolin

Vézky

DUKLA Plzeri

Skoda Mladd Boleslav
Horni Cerekev
Ruprechtice - Liberec
OSTROJ Opava

DDM Kolin

SLATINA Brno
DUKLA Plzeri

Olymp Ostrava
Rocov

Nivnice

Horni Cerekev
Klatovy

Olymp Ostrava
Stromovka Ceské Budéjovice

DUKLA Plzeri

SLATINA Brno
RAPID Plzen
SSK LOYD
Viasim

DDM Kolin
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